
NRA JUNIOR SPORTER AIR RIFLE POSITION
2011 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries:  457

National Champion Gold NRA Medallion, Championship Banner and
an NRA Trophy Plaque

556GILL, MANEVA
VALLEJO, CA

Second Place Silver-Tone Championship Medallion555HAYES, DAHKOTA
SUPERIOR, MT

Third Place Bronze-Tone Championship Medallion544CRABB, MACKENZIE
SUPERIOR, MT

Special Award Winners

National Intermediate Junior
Champion

Silver-Tone Championship MedallionCRABB, MACKENZIE
SUPERIOR, MT

544

National Sub-Junior
Champion

Silver-Tone Championship MedallionGILL, MANEVA
VALLEJO, CA

556

National JROTC Champion Silver-Tone Championship MedallionTODD, ANDREW
ANNAPOLIS, MD

543

Junior Category Award Winners 58 Total Entries

1ST UNGASHICK, DAN N CANTON, OH 540

2ND CLEARY, SHAWN SUGAR LAND, TX 538

3RD TUSCANO, JORDAN EWA BEACH, HI 533

4TH DECHRISTOFARO, WESLEY WOONSOCKET, RI 529

5TH WIRTZ, NICHOLE BOZEMAN, MT 528

6TH INOUYE, KRISTY HONOLULU, HI 527

7TH MEDLIN, CASSIE YUBA CITY, CA 523

8TH BIEGEL, RACHEL EAU CLAIRE, WI 519

Intermediate Junior Category Award Winners 135 Total Entries

1ST PAIKAI, KEANU HONOLULU, HI 544

2ND SANCHEZ, CODY LOS LUNAS, NM 541

3RD NELSON, TICER BOZEMAN, MT 534

4TH HOLLIDAY, TREY BELGRADE, MT 533

5TH STRODA, WADE MANHATTAN, KS 531

6TH NISSEN, JUSTIN LIVE OAK, CA 530

7TH DUPEY, CONNOR BLOOMINGTON, MN 527

8TH PATERSON, LYDIA KANSAS CITY, KS 527

9TH VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL MERIDAN, ID 526

10TH PATERSON, CALEB KANSAS CITY, KS 525

11TH HAYES, MATT SUPERIOR, MT 519

12TH SWINDELL, ZACHARY UNIONTOWN, OH 518

13TH YARBROUGH, GEORGIA WAXHAW, NC 517

14TH SKROGSTAD, NICOLAS BURNSVILLE, MN 517

15TH HAWKINS, KATIE DILLON, MT 516

Sub-Junior Category Award Winners 114 Total Entries

1ST PETERSON, JUSTIN WISDOM, MT 529

2ND STAHELI, C BRAEDEN SPANISH FORK, UT 522

3RD EWERT, ELIZABETH BURNSVILLE, MN 522



Sub-Junior Category Award Winners 114 Total Entries

4TH LLOYD, CALEB SEVEN VALLEYS, PA 512

5TH KLEINFELTER, MITCHELL LEBANON, PA 506

6TH MYERS, MORGAN SOMERVILLE, TX 505

7TH HAZELTON, ERIC ZIMMERMAN, MN 505

8TH HOPPER, STORI SANTAQUIN, UT 501

9TH DINCAU, TANA BOZEMAN, MT 493

10TH KARSTENS, DRAKE ALBANY, OR 490

11TH HAMPTON, BRIAN FORT MILL, SC 489

12TH DIPAOLA, TAYLOR STRASBURG, VA 488

13TH JACKSON, ANTHONY SEVEN VALLEYS, PA 485

JROTC Category Award Winners 150 Total Entries

1ST CHOI, JEONG YONG MEXICO, MO 542

2ND CLOUD, RACHEL SAINT LEONARD, MD 540

3RD HUDSON, WREN ALBUQUERQUE, NM 536

4TH ESTRADA, ROBERT SYRACUSE, UT 534

5TH BAKER, DUNCAN ALBUQUERQUE, NM 534

6TH RAMKOWSKY, TYLER ALBUQUERQUE, NM 533

7TH BROWN, ASHLEY PORT REPUBLIC, MD 533

8TH TRUJILLO, MICHAEL SAINT LEONARD, MD 533

9TH SAVOIE, TYLER ALBUQUERQUE, NM 529

10TH POLLOCK, MIRANDA DEMING, NM 529

11TH LOPEZ, DE ARMOND ALBUQUERQUE, NM 528

12TH CARO, JOCELYN ALBUQUERQUE, NM 527

13TH HICKS, TAMARA KENTON, OH 526

14TH CAMACHO, YVETTE ALBUQUERQUE, NM 525

15TH MC KEE, AMANDA MADISON, NC 523

16TH LEAL, MANUEL SELMA, CA 522

17TH COHENOUR, ALLEN ALBUQUERQUE, NM 521

By Categories (Tie Scores Not Broken)
COMPLETE NRA JUNIOR SPORTER AIR RIFLE POSITION RANKING

Junior Category

1 - SUPERIOR, MT 555HAYES, DAHKOTA

2 - N CANTON, OH 540UNGASHICK, DAN

3 - SUGAR LAND, TX 538CLEARY, SHAWN

4 - EWA BEACH, HI 533TUSCANO, JORDAN

5 - WOONSOCKET, RI 529DECHRISTOFARO, WESLEY

6 - BOZEMAN, MT 528WIRTZ, NICHOLE

7 - HONOLULU, HI 527INOUYE, KRISTY

8 - YUBA CITY, CA 523MEDLIN, CASSIE

9 - EAU CLAIRE, WI 519BIEGEL, RACHEL

10 - WOONSOCKET, RI 519CORREIA, SARAH

11 - KAILUA, HI 517STAGGS, NOAH

12 - DELL, MT 516SUTTON, NATHAN

13 - SOUTHERN PINES, NC 516COX, CATHERINE

14 - NEWNAN, GA 515BRINTON, EMILEE

15 - HONOLULU, HI 513MATHRE, PETER

16 - OAK GROVE, MN 510HAUGEN, TJ

17 - LEXINGTON, NC 510CLAUDINO, NICK

18 - GERMANTOWN, MD 507COMPTON, JEAN

19 - YUBA CITY, CA 506UPPAL, CHRISTINAH

20 - SALEM, UT 505DAVIDSON, RILEY

21 - EWA BEACH, HI 503THORNBURG, KRISTIE

22 - LEXINGTON, NC 501SANTIAGO, CHRISTINA

23 - CENTRAL SQ, NY 499HEYDEN, SPENCER

24 - WAIPAHU, HI 499HEW, IAN

25 - PAMPA, TX 498BOYD, OLIN

26 - NAMPA, ID 498ECKMAN, ALICIA

27 - TONGANOXIE, KS 489LUTZ, JOSEPH

28 - BOISE, ID 487BALKOVIC, JOSEPH

29 - BROOKS, GA 481PENDLETON, AARON

30 - KANNAPOLIS, NC 474COCHRAN, KELSEY

31 - LEXINGTON, NC 473IGLESIAS, LIBNI

32 - LEXINGTON, NC 470TAYLOR, TYREE

33 - LEXINGTON, NC 466SANCHEZ, R

34 - HONOLULU, HI 463HATA, JUSTIN

35 - CENTRAL SQUARE, NY 449MILLERT, JOE

36 - INDIAN TRAIL, NC 439HO, BRYRON

37 - JACKSONVILLE, FL 436JONES-MARCANTEL, NOLA

38 - JACKSONVILLE, FL 435FRANCK, DWAYNE

39 - LEXINGTON, NC 433BUSH, SAMUEL

40 - GLEN CARBON, IL 433WILDE, BRENNAN

41 - LEXINGTON, NC 413LAMBETH, DAVID

42 - ERWIN HEIGHTS, NC 409STEWART, JASON

43 - WILLIAMS, CA 395MANOR, LINCOLN

44 - CORNING, CA 390ONIONS, RYAN



Junior Category

45 - OAKDALE, MN 384GRODE, TESSA

46 - THOMASVILLE, NC 381GARRIS, ALEXIS

47 - LEXINGTON, NC 381LOPEZ, NESHMA

48 - BREESE, IL 374NIEDBALSKI, MYLES

49 - BARTONVILLE, IL 370PITZER, MARK

50 - JACKSONVILLE, FL 364BACHELLER, DANIELLE

51 - JACKSONVILLE, FL 335MILES, MILTON

52 - THOMASVILLE, NC 334AGUILAR, JOSE

53 - EDWARDSVILLE, IL 328GONZALEZ, JENNEFFER

54 - O'FALLON, IL 318LORING, JAMES

55 - THOMASVILLE, NC 287ROMERO, MIGUEL

56 - JACKSONVILLE, FL 285PRUDE, JA SHAUN

57 - MERIDIAN, CA 256CAPAUL, JULIANA

58 - SALISBURY, NC 122MYERS, CODY

Intermediate Junior Category

1 - SUPERIOR, MT 544CRABB, MACKENZIE

2 - HONOLULU, HI 544PAIKAI, KEANU

3 - LOS LUNAS, NM 541SANCHEZ, CODY

4 - BOZEMAN, MT 534NELSON, TICER

5 - BELGRADE, MT 533HOLLIDAY, TREY

6 - MANHATTAN, KS 531STRODA, WADE

7 - LIVE OAK, CA 530NISSEN, JUSTIN

8 - BLOOMINGTON, MN 527DUPEY, CONNOR

9 - KANSAS CITY, KS 527PATERSON, LYDIA

10 - MERIDAN, ID 526VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL

11 - KANSAS CITY, KS 525PATERSON, CALEB

12 - SUPERIOR, MT 519HAYES, MATT

13 - UNIONTOWN, OH 518SWINDELL, ZACHARY

14 - WAXHAW, NC 517YARBROUGH, GEORGIA

15 - BURNSVILLE, MN 517SKROGSTAD, NICOLAS

16 - DILLON, MT 516HAWKINS, KATIE

17 - BELLVILLE, TX 516GARDNER, TYLER

18 - RAMSEY, MN 515RILEY, CONNOR

19 - SANTAQUIN, UT 513HOPPER, SUMMER

20 - GAINESVILLE, TX 513ZIMMERER, BENJAMIN

21 - WISDOM, MT 513PETERSON, DARBY

22 - DE PERE, WI 513BODEN, BRYCE

23 - OAK GROVE, MN 508WEST, ABYGAIL

24 - BELGRADE, MT 507SCOTT, ROBERT

25 - SOUTHERN PNES, NC 507COX, SARAH

26 - HONOLULU, HI 505CHIN, KRISTEN

27 - HONOLULU, HI 501VELASCO, JB-CLARKE

28 - MORRISTOWN, MN 501DAHLE, JESSICA

29 - BOYD, WI 500SIMMONS, BERI

30 - KANSAS CITY, KS 499REYNOLDS, AISLIN

31 - MILILANI, HI 499PURA, ALEC

32 - CONSTANTIA, NY 498ASHLEY, KAYLA

33 - HONOLULU, HI 497LEE, KRISTIN

34 - MCLOUTH, KS 497TAYLOR-PUCKETT, OLIVIA

35 - HONOLULU, HI 496OBATAKE, CHRISTIE

36 - FARMINGTON, MN 495L HEUREUX, COURTNEY

37 - HONOLULU, HI 494HO, RANDON

38 - DE PERE, WI 493DUNCANSON, CAYLIE

39 - UNIONTOWN, OH 493OLDER, GARY

40 - LIVE OAK, CA 493CARTER, JAYCEE

41 - MANHATTAN, MT 491ROE, IVAN

42 - MILILANI, HI 490SANEISHI, LANCE

43 - FLEMING ISLAND, FL 489BRANDON, SARAH

44 - GERMANTOWN, MD 485MOREY, ANNA

45 - CHARLOTTE, NC 485WILLIS, CHARLES

46 - CUMBERLAND, RI 485COMASTRA, ANTHONY

47 - HONOLULU, HI 482OBATAKE, JAIMIE

48 - CLEVELAND, NY 478GELNETT, KYLE

49 - KANSAS CITY, KS 478REYNOLDS, HANNAH

50 - HONOLULU, HI 477KWOCK, NOAH

51 - BELGRADE, MT 477LENRGAR, ASHLEY

52 - HONOLULU, HI 475LAM, KELLY

53 - SPRINGVILLE, UT 474NIELSEN, KAITLYN

54 - OLATHE, KS 474GARDNER, SCOTT

55 - ORLAND, CA 474MANGUM, TREVOR

56 - OLNEY, MD 473CARROLL, ANNE

57 - CHARLOTTE, NC 472WILLIAMS, SARAH

58 - MORRISTOWN, MN 471DAHLE, NICOLE

59 - VALLEY FALLS, KS 470BRINK, TRISTEN

60 - HONOLULU, HI 468HATA, NADIA

61 - GREENLEAF, WI 467SAENGER, DALE

62 - HUEYTOWN, AL 466BANKS, SARAH

63 - EMMETT, ID 464LEEPER, CODY

64 - ANOKA, MN 464FREEMAN, LAUREN

65 - GREEN BAY, WI 464HALL, DANIEL

66 - DE PERE, WI 463REYNOLDS, SHYANNE

67 - FLEMING ISLAND, FL 463GAYNE, MITCH

68 - AIEA, HI 463LOUI, MICHAEL

69 - BLOOMER, WI 462NEWTON, TREVOR

70 - DE SOTO, KS 462ZIMMERMAN, BRYCE

71 - HONOLULU, HI 461RODAN, DEAN

72 - EDINA, MN 461KOSTUCH, THOMAS

73 - INDIAN TRAIL, NC 460MENDIETA, ESTEBAN

74 - BLOOMER, WI 459BRANDT, JOHANN

75 - SUTTER, CA 459ZERKOVICH, LAUREN

76 - CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 457GAUGER, MICHAEL

77 - AIEA, HI 457KUBO, SIENA

78 - HONOLULU, HI 456LAU, TIFFANY

79 - CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 456KRISTA, SAMANTHA

80 - MC LOUTH, KS 454MCCLELLAND, KENNY

81 - PAMPA, TX 453POOLE, DALLON

82 - YUBA CITY, CA 448ALMEIDA, BIANCA

83 - SENOIA, GA 447LAUZON, GLEN

84 - CHARLOTTE, NC 447WILLIAMS, GEORGE

85 - ROCKVILLE, MD 446SMITH, JEREMY

86 - FOREST LAKE, MN 442LEE, MIKAYLA

87 - HUEYTOWN, AL 440BANKS, JORDAN

88 - CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 436LEHMANN, EMILY

89 - LIVONIA, MI 435BOHLEN, CAITLYN

90 - MANVILLE, RI 435COOK, DEVIN

91 - JACKSONVILLE, FL 433OLIVER, NICHOLAS

92 - OREM, UT 429NIELSON, ATALI

93 - STOKESDALE, NC 428WALLACE, CODY

94 - CORNING, CA 428GOSS, BRYCE



Intermediate Junior Category

95 - HONOLULU, HI 426SAITO, ROBERT

96 - WILLOWS, CA 425EHORN, CAITLIN

97 - YUBA CITY, CA 419DOCKREY, BRANDON

98 - GREENLEAF, WI 418HETTMANN, EMILY

99 - TOME, NM 413LUCERO, ROBYN

100 - BOSQUE FARM, NM 408SHAVER, DEVLON

101 - ORLAND, CA 398WHITLOCK, BRAYTON

102 - 397WILSON, MATTHEW

103 - CENTERVILLE, MN 395CHEVALLIER, COLETTE

104 - CORNING, CA 392SMITH, ANDREW

105 - ROCKVILLE, MD 391SMITH, TREVOR

106 - YUBA CITY, CA 388MCFARLAND, LUKE

107 - AKRON, OH 387KOVACH, JOSH

108 - ELK MOUND, WI 387HALL, JOSHUA

109 - JACKSONVILLE, FL 382PENDERGRAFT, WILLIAM

110 - YUBA CITY, CA 375SHINTAKU, HEIDI

111 - CORNELL, WI 373MORROW, JACOB

112 - NEWNAN, GA 372WILLIAMS, MARSHALL

113 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 371GRICE, NATHAN

114 - YUBA CITY, CA 369WRIGHT, BRANDON

115 - PELHAM, AL 367CURREN, SELINA

116 - SALEM, UT 359DAVIDSON, BENJAMIN

117 - SUTTER, CA 338DINGLER, CAMERON

118 - BLOOMER, WI 327PETERSON, AARON

119 - PINEHURST, NC 327BONVILLE, MARK

120 - CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 314LEHMANN, PARKER

121 - THE WOODLANDS, TX 312WHITT, MAEGAN

122 - SPENCER, NC 304MC GROW, ETHAN

123 - SPENCER, NC 302NICHOLAS, RALPH

124 - EAU CLAIRE, WI 296WATTS, TYLER

125 - ONEONTA, AL 270HUIE, HANNAH

126 - COON RAPIDS, MN 268LEROY, MATTHEW

127 - CORNING, CA 253SMITH, ROY

128 - CORNING, CA 252BODINE, BRAD

129 - MARYSVILLE, CA 249EBY, KATELYNN

130 - ORLAND, CA 236BAILEY, TANNER

131 - GERMANTOWN, MD 236WHITE, JAKE

132 - SPENCER, NC 211HOLMES, JUSTIN

133 - CENTERVILLE, MN 199CHEVALLIER, ALEX

134 - CORNING, CA 194LINNET, WYATT

135 - SPRING VALLEY, WI 113HAYES, MICHELLE

Sub-Junior Category

1 - VALLEJO, CA 556GILL, MANEVA

2 - WISDOM, MT 529PETERSON, JUSTIN

3 - SPANISH FORK, UT 522STAHELI, C BRAEDEN

4 - BURNSVILLE, MN 522EWERT, ELIZABETH

5 - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA 512LLOYD, CALEB

6 - LEBANON, PA 506KLEINFELTER, MITCHELL

7 - SOMERVILLE, TX 505MYERS, MORGAN

8 - ZIMMERMAN, MN 505HAZELTON, ERIC

9 - SANTAQUIN, UT 501HOPPER, STORI

10 - BOZEMAN, MT 493DINCAU, TANA

11 - ALBANY, OR 490KARSTENS, DRAKE

12 - FORT MILL, SC 489HAMPTON, BRIAN

13 - STRASBURG, VA 488DIPAOLA, TAYLOR

14 - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA 485JACKSON, ANTHONY

15 - PALMYRA, PA 479WARGO, CULLEN

16 - BOZEMAN, MT 477NELSON, MARANDA

17 - MERIDEN, KS 475PEARSON, TANA

18 - POTOMAC, MD 474ZHANG, ALEXANDER

19 - BOZEMAN, MT 474YAGER, RACHEL

20 - MIDDLEBURG, PA 469SMITH, JESSICA

21 - VALLEJO, CA 469TRUMM, DOUGLAS

22 - WOONSOCKET, RI 468RICKSON, BENJAMIN

23 - HARTVILLE, OH 464DELAGRANGE, ROBERT

24 - HARRISBURG, PA 459ORDILLE, KYLE

25 - SOMERVILLE, TX 457MYERS, MADISO DANIELLE

26 - SPANISH, UT 457STAHELI, DALLIN

27 - OTSEGO, MN 457LAWSON, ZACHARY

28 - BELGRADE, MT 455LAMBETH, SYDNEY

29 - BOZEMAN, MT 449MOBLEY, BRYSON

30 - SWEET HOME, OR 448STUTZMAN, DILLON

31 - CENTRAL SQ, NY 446FOSTER, NIGEL

32 - BELGRADE, MT 442KORTHAS, MADDISON

33 - SUPERIOR, MT 441BOYCE, LUKE

34 - CROSS JNCT, VA 440MULLINS, BRIDGET

35 - SENOIA, GA 435DENNIS, BRANDON

36 - MANVILLE, RI 433CERBO, AARON

37 - CATONSVILLE, MD 430BARK, ELIZABETH

38 - NEW MARKET, MD 429CHAPMAN, ERIK

39 - LEBANON, OR 427TAYLOR, DUSTY

40 - INDIAN TRAIL, NC 427MENDIETA, MATIAS



Sub-Junior Category

41 - SALEM, UT 420DAVIDSON, KERRI

42 - MC LOUTH, KS 414WHITMIRE, HARLEY

43 - BOISE, ID 412DIEHL, TYLER

44 - HARRISVILLE, RI 407FINCH, SAMUEL

45 - MERIDEN, KS 407EMERY, JODY

46 - BREWERTON, NY 399RENNA, ANTHONY

47 - CADOTT, WI 398BORNTRAGER, BLAKE

48 - MERIDIAN, ID 396VAN PATTEN, MACKENZIE

49 - CUMBERLAND, RI 394CARREIRO, EMILY

50 - STRASBURG, VA 394HIMELRIGHT, STEWART

51 - MERIDEN, KS 394PEARSON, AMBER

52 - BOISE, ID 393CANTRELL, DANIEL

53 - ROSEVILLE, MN 393ROBINSON, CAITLIN

54 - VALLEY FALLS, KS 389WINTER, TAEGAN

55 - CANTON, OH 387LALIBERTE, SPENCER

56 - BURNSVILLE, MN 387EWERT, SARAH

57 - BREWERTON, NY 387RENNA, DOMINIC

58 - UNIONTOWN, OH 386MILLER, NOLAN

59 - MAPLE GROVE, MN 385KISCH, KAMILLA

60 - CORNELL, WI 384RYAN, BRIARROSE

61 - CARTHAGE, NC 383BROOKS, ALIYAH

62 - SWEET HOME, OR 382BARBER, ADAM

63 - SUPERIOR, MT 381PARKIN, CELEIN

64 - ANOKA, MN 377TASCHUK, GRACE

65 - DE PERE, WI 377BODEN, LAUREN

66 - SPRING VALLEY, WI 375LARSON, HANK

67 - SUPERIOR, MT 371DONALLY, MARY GRACE

68 - HASTINGS, NY 367PERICHO, CHRISTOPHER

69 - SHREWSBURY, PA 367BAUGHMAN, KENDON

70 - YUBA CITY, CA 365STERLING, JENNIFER

71 - MIDDLETON, ID 361EDGETT, MARY

72 - HARTVILLE, OH 360ZEIGER, BENJAMIN

73 - GREEN BAY, WI 359CORNELIUS, PRESLEY

74 - INDIAN TRAIL, NC 359THUNDERBURKEM, CALIB

75 - SPRING VALLEY, WI 351HAYES, JENNIFER

76 - WASECA, MN 351DAHLE, VICTORIA

77 - CLARKSBURG, MD 350BLACK, SEAN

78 - BONNER SPRINGS, KS 349TUCKER, BLAKE

79 - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA 347LLOYD, JACOB

80 - MERIDIAN, ID 347VAN PATTEN, JASPER

81 - CUMBERLAND, RI 346COMASTRA, DANIEL

82 - SPRINGVILLE, UT 345NIELSEN, CHRISTIAN

83 - EAU CLAIRE, WI 343REX, SAM

84 - BUTLER, MD 343PARKS, JOHN

85 - BOZEMAN, MT 339MCAULIFFE, ELLIOTT

86 - OREM, UT 338NIELSEN, JORDEN

87 - WEST MONROE, NY 335ROMANO, NICOLA

88 - EDEN PRAIRIE, MN 333JERICH, LUKE

89 - MARYSVILLE, CA 333EBY, KARSON

90 - LINDSTROM, MN 331GROSHENS, MEGAN

91 - YUBA CITY, CA 330WRIGHT, JACK

92 - JACKSONVILLE, FL 320CARVER, PAIGE

93 - RILEYVILLE, VA 311JOHNSTON, JACOB

94 - COLUSA, CA 300AHOLA, NADINE

95 - CROSS JUNCTION, VA 297PEARRELL, BRIAN

96 - COLFAX, WI 295HOMANN, DAKOTA

97 - YUBA CITY, CA 279OATES, TANNER

98 - MONROVIA, MD 278MONDONEDO, RYAN

99 - YUBA CITY, CA 274OATES, BRENDAN

100 - SPRING VALLEY, WI 271LARSON, GRACE

101 - HEALDSBURG, CA 262BRYANT, JACK

102 - CROSS JNCT, VA 261MULLINS, HUNTER

103 - CADOTT, WI 243WURZER, CHRISTIAN

104 - STRASBURG, VA 232HIMELRIGHT, MICHELLE

105 - PAMPA, TX 229KENNEDY, WALKER

106 - BALDWINSVILLE, NY 227HUNT, CHRISTIAN

107 - FULTON, NY 224ROGERS, TROY

108 - YUBA CITY, CA 220DEWITT, BROOKE

109 - THE WOODLANDS, TX 207WHITT, TYLER

110 - YUBA CITY, CA 203HEACOCK, CHLOE

111 - YUBA CITY, CA 202LEE, VIOLET

112 - COLUMBUS, MT 173COOKINGHAM, ISAAC

113 - PINSON, AL 120GOCHEE, CASON

114 - BALDWINSVILLE, NY 104BABCOCK, WARREN



JROTC Category

1 - ANNAPOLIS, MD 543TODD, ANDREW

2 - MEXICO, MO 542CHOI, JEONG YONG

3 - SAINT LEONARD, MD 540CLOUD, RACHEL

4 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 536HUDSON, WREN

5 - SYRACUSE, UT 534ESTRADA, ROBERT

6 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 534BAKER, DUNCAN

7 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 533RAMKOWSKY, TYLER

8 - PORT REPUBLIC, MD 533BROWN, ASHLEY

9 - SAINT LEONARD, MD 533TRUJILLO, MICHAEL

10 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 529SAVOIE, TYLER

11 - DEMING, NM 529POLLOCK, MIRANDA

12 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 528LOPEZ, DE ARMOND

13 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 527CARO, JOCELYN

14 - KENTON, OH 526HICKS, TAMARA

15 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 525CAMACHO, YVETTE

16 - MADISON, NC 523MC KEE, AMANDA

17 - SELMA, CA 522LEAL, MANUEL

18 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 521COHENOUR, ALLEN

19 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 521GURULE, LEEANN

20 - GROVE CITY, OH 518PARSLEY, JUSTUS

21 - TIJERAS, NM 515CRITES, JACOB

22 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 515SLAVIN, JASON

23 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 513DUDECK, LIAN

24 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 512BADER, ANDRES

25 - KENTON, OH 512CLEMENTS, SHALEY

26 - SILVER SPRING, MD 512HICKEY, ANDREW

27 - PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 511NICHOLAS, STEPHEN

28 - DEMING, NM 511STROUD, VICTORIA

29 - MEXICO, MO 510CHIU, HSIN-WEI

30 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 510SANCHEZ, RACHEL

31 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 510VIGIL, DIEGO

32 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 510PHILLIPS, JOSEPH

33 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 510ECKERT, RYAN

34 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 510CONNORS, CORY

35 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 507POLINER, RYAN

36 - CLEARFIELD, UT 506KOENIG, ERIC

37 - GROVE CITY, OH 506LENNON, STEPHEN

38 - GROVE CITY, OH 505BAHAHAN, ERIC

39 - ANNAPOLIS, MD 504WASTLER, BENJAMIN

40 - KENTON, OH 503GARMOM, KENDRICK

41 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 502GRICE, STERLING

42 - WEST POINT, UT 501CRUZ, CHRIS

43 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 500MARTINEZ, JONATHAN

44 - CLEARFIELD, UT 499ANDERSON, SEAN

45 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 499MITCHELL, CHANNDA

46 - CLEARFIELD, UT 497SULLENS, ALEC

47 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 497REED, ALEXANDER

48 - CLEARFIELD, UT 496HAMBY, JASON

49 - DEMING, NM 495GUERRERO, JOSHUA

50 - SELMA, CA 495GARCIA, SARAH

51 - ANNAPOLIS, MD 495ANNA, ZACKERY

52 - EUREKA, CA 494GRABEN, DILLON

53 - STOKESDALE, NC 494BYRD, MATTHEW

54 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 494RAEL, CHRIS

55 - MEXICO, MO 494GREEN, JEFFERSON

56 - SAINT LOUIS, MO 492PERKINSON, WILLIAM

57 - STONEVILLLE, NC 492FRAZIER, KATHY

58 - HARLINGEN, TX 492BARRON, JORGE

59 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 491LEWIS, JESSE

60 - SPRINGFIELD, MO 488YING, WESLEY

61 - NEW MARKET, MD 486ZAYBEKIAN, RYAN

62 - MADISON, NC 484GILMORE, THOMAS

63 - SELMA, CA 484GUTIERREZ, ISSAC

64 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 484HANLEY, COREY

65 - DEMING, NM 483CAMACHO, RITA

66 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 483GARDETTO, JOE

67 - KENTON, OH 482HEILMAN, DANYEL

68 - GALLOWAY, OH 481SLANE, REBEKAH

69 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 481HERNANDEZ, DOMINC

70 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 480BRITZ, TYLYNNE

71 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 480SHAH, SANIR

72 - SELMA, CA 479FREET, HARRISON

73 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 479RINALDI, JOSHUA

74 - CLIVE, IA 478REINTEL, MATT

75 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 477GARDETTO, NICK

76 - SELMA, CA 477CENDEJAS, GABRIELA

77 - ANNAPOLIS, MD 475MOY, NATHAN

78 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 474FLEMING, STEVE

79 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 471SACKOS, THEODORE

80 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 471STRUNK, MIGUEL

81 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 471WEELDREYER, ERICK

82 - KENTON, OH 471HOOD, HALEY

83 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 470BROWN, JACK

84 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 464GRIJALVA, ALEJUNDRO

85 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 464LOPEZ, TIMMY

86 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 462ARIAX, DEANNE

87 - LIBERTYTOWN, MD 462TRUMBULL, DAVID

88 - HARLINGEN, TX 461GARCIA, JUAN

89 - HARLINGEN, TX 460PENA, AMERICO

90 - GROVE CITY, OH 460SPAULDING, BRANDEN

91 - MEXICO, MO 459BIBLES, BLAKE

92 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 458NUNN, ASHLEY

93 - EUREKA, CA 457CARLIN, TREVOR

94 - HARLINGEN, TX 457MITCHELL, IRMA

95 - PHARR, TX 456OVIEDO, FERNANDO

96 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 456CLAYBURN, WILLIAM

97 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 455TORRES, GABRIEL

98 - SELMA, CA 453LOPEZ, DANIEL

99 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 452MC GINNIS, THOMAS

100 - KEOKUK, IA 450WYKOWSKI, DEION

101 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 450DONIO, TONY

102 - COLUMBUS, OH 450HOUSEHOLDER, NATHAN

103 - SACRAMENTO, CA 448HEU, KELLY

104 - SAN JUABN, TX 447GARCIA, DAVID

105 - SELMA, CA 447SINGH, KAHWALJIT

106 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 447VIGIL, CODY

107 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 446MURVIN, SEAN

108 - COLUMBUS, OH 444MC GEEHAN, THOMAS

109 - NEW MARKET, MD 443BRADLEY, TRACE

110 - GROVE CITY, OH 442STEIN, ALEXANDER

111 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 442REESE, MAKAYSIA

112 - GROVE CITY, OH 440MC GINNIS, CHARLES

113 - KENTON, OH 440FORD, CATIE

114 - HARLINGEN, TX 440MARTINEZ, JOHNNY

115 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 439BRANT, AARON

116 - RICHMOND, TX 438HARRIS, BRICE

117 - PHARR, TX 436DE LA FUENTE, JORDY

118 - SACRAMENTO, CA 436XIONG, MAI KHA

119 - EUREKA, CA 434KAHOALII, KAYLA

120 - SACRAMENTO, CA 433VANG, MAI TIA

121 - FORTUNA, CA 427COMER, RYAN

122 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 425ANDERSON, MICHAEL

123 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 422BACA, DERIK

124 - SACRAMENTO, CA 421VUE, DIER

125 - SELMA, CA 421PRENDIZ, ERRIK

126 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 420GARCIA, LISA

127 - TIJERAS, NM 419FERDINAND, SHELBY

128 - HARLINGEN, TX 417SOSA, VICTOR



National Ranking

1 - VALLEJO, CA 556GILL, MANEVA

2 - SUPERIOR, MT 555HAYES, DAHKOTA

3 - SUPERIOR, MT 544CRABB, MACKENZIE

4 - HONOLULU, HI 544PAIKAI, KEANU

5 - ANNAPOLIS, MD 543TODD, ANDREW

6 - MEXICO, MO 542CHOI, JEONG YONG

7 - LOS LUNAS, NM 541SANCHEZ, CODY

8 - N CANTON, OH 540UNGASHICK, DAN

9 - SAINT LEONARD, MD 540CLOUD, RACHEL

10 - SUGAR LAND, TX 538CLEARY, SHAWN

11 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 536HUDSON, WREN

12 - SYRACUSE, UT 534ESTRADA, ROBERT

13 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 534BAKER, DUNCAN

14 - BOZEMAN, MT 534NELSON, TICER

15 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 533RAMKOWSKY, TYLER

16 - PORT REPUBLIC, MD 533BROWN, ASHLEY

17 - EWA BEACH, HI 533TUSCANO, JORDAN

18 - BELGRADE, MT 533HOLLIDAY, TREY

19 - SAINT LEONARD, MD 533TRUJILLO, MICHAEL

20 - MANHATTAN, KS 531STRODA, WADE

21 - LIVE OAK, CA 530NISSEN, JUSTIN

22 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 529SAVOIE, TYLER

23 - WISDOM, MT 529PETERSON, JUSTIN

24 - WOONSOCKET, RI 529DECHRISTOFARO, WESLEY

25 - DEMING, NM 529POLLOCK, MIRANDA

26 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 528LOPEZ, DE ARMOND

27 - BOZEMAN, MT 528WIRTZ, NICHOLE

28 - BLOOMINGTON, MN 527DUPEY, CONNOR

29 - KANSAS CITY, KS 527PATERSON, LYDIA

30 - HONOLULU, HI 527INOUYE, KRISTY

31 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 527CARO, JOCELYN

32 - KENTON, OH 526HICKS, TAMARA

33 - MERIDAN, ID 526VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL

34 - KANSAS CITY, KS 525PATERSON, CALEB

35 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 525CAMACHO, YVETTE

36 - MADISON, NC 523MC KEE, AMANDA

37 - YUBA CITY, CA 523MEDLIN, CASSIE

38 - SPANISH FORK, UT 522STAHELI, C BRAEDEN

39 - BURNSVILLE, MN 522EWERT, ELIZABETH

40 - SELMA, CA 522LEAL, MANUEL

41 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 521COHENOUR, ALLEN

42 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 521GURULE, LEEANN

43 - EAU CLAIRE, WI 519BIEGEL, RACHEL

44 - WOONSOCKET, RI 519CORREIA, SARAH

45 - SUPERIOR, MT 519HAYES, MATT

46 - UNIONTOWN, OH 518SWINDELL, ZACHARY

47 - GROVE CITY, OH 518PARSLEY, JUSTUS

48 - BURNSVILLE, MN 517SKROGSTAD, NICOLAS

49 - WAXHAW, NC 517YARBROUGH, GEORGIA

50 - KAILUA, HI 517STAGGS, NOAH

51 - DILLON, MT 516HAWKINS, KATIE

52 - BELLVILLE, TX 516GARDNER, TYLER

53 - DELL, MT 516SUTTON, NATHAN

54 - SOUTHERN PINES, NC 516COX, CATHERINE

55 - NEWNAN, GA 515BRINTON, EMILEE

56 - TIJERAS, NM 515CRITES, JACOB

57 - RAMSEY, MN 515RILEY, CONNOR

58 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 515SLAVIN, JASON

59 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 513DUDECK, LIAN

60 - SANTAQUIN, UT 513HOPPER, SUMMER

61 - WISDOM, MT 513PETERSON, DARBY

62 - GAINESVILLE, TX 513ZIMMERER, BENJAMIN

63 - DE PERE, WI 513BODEN, BRYCE

64 - HONOLULU, HI 513MATHRE, PETER

65 - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA 512LLOYD, CALEB

66 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 512BADER, ANDRES

67 - KENTON, OH 512CLEMENTS, SHALEY

68 - SILVER SPRING, MD 512HICKEY, ANDREW

All Categories and Competitors (Tie Scores Not Broken)
NATIONAL RANKING - NRA JUNIOR SPORTER AIR RIFLE POSITION

JROTC Category

129 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 417WILDER, LAUREN

130 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 412KINNEY, CAMERON

131 - SILVER SPRING, MD 409MARAVILLA, FRANKLIN

132 - SELMA, CA 404ZACARIAS, MARISOL

133 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 404BUSBY, JUSTIN

134 - EUREKA, CA 400BANVELOS, JACKIE

135 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 393MADISON, MICHAEL

136 - SYRACUSE, UT 386SAVOIE, KINCAID

137 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 383MCMURTRY, DONNIE

138 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 382SULLIVAN, TYLER

139 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 380MOYA, RAUL

140 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 375CORTEZ, NOEL

141 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 372SANTILLANES, GILBERTO

142 - MOUNT AIRY, MD 371MULLEN, MAX

143 - NEW WINDSOR, MD 371STRAKNA, ED

144 - HARLINGEN, TX 362GONZALEZ, ROLANDO

145 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 361LYNN, ERIC

146 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 360VARGO, TAHLEE

147 - MOUNT AIRY, MD 351STEIG, DUSTIN

148 - EUREKA, CA 341KHANG, SUEMENG

149 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 271BRANDENBURG, JONATHAN

150 - SAN JUAN, TX 181MANCHACA, CESAR



National Ranking

69 - DEMING, NM 511STROUD, VICTORIA

70 - PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 511NICHOLAS, STEPHEN

71 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 510CONNORS, CORY

72 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 510ECKERT, RYAN

73 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 510SANCHEZ, RACHEL

74 - MEXICO, MO 510CHIU, HSIN-WEI

75 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 510VIGIL, DIEGO

76 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 510PHILLIPS, JOSEPH

77 - OAK GROVE, MN 510HAUGEN, TJ

78 - LEXINGTON, NC 510CLAUDINO, NICK

79 - OAK GROVE, MN 508WEST, ABYGAIL

80 - BELGRADE, MT 507SCOTT, ROBERT

81 - SOUTHERN PNES, NC 507COX, SARAH

82 - GERMANTOWN, MD 507COMPTON, JEAN

83 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 507POLINER, RYAN

84 - CLEARFIELD, UT 506KOENIG, ERIC

85 - LEBANON, PA 506KLEINFELTER, MITCHELL

86 - GROVE CITY, OH 506LENNON, STEPHEN

87 - YUBA CITY, CA 506UPPAL, CHRISTINAH

88 - SOMERVILLE, TX 505MYERS, MORGAN

89 - SALEM, UT 505DAVIDSON, RILEY

90 - GROVE CITY, OH 505BAHAHAN, ERIC

91 - ZIMMERMAN, MN 505HAZELTON, ERIC

92 - HONOLULU, HI 505CHIN, KRISTEN

93 - ANNAPOLIS, MD 504WASTLER, BENJAMIN

94 - EWA BEACH, HI 503THORNBURG, KRISTIE

95 - KENTON, OH 503GARMOM, KENDRICK

96 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 502GRICE, STERLING

97 - WEST POINT, UT 501CRUZ, CHRIS

98 - SANTAQUIN, UT 501HOPPER, STORI

99 - LEXINGTON, NC 501SANTIAGO, CHRISTINA

100 - HONOLULU, HI 501VELASCO, JB-CLARKE

101 - MORRISTOWN, MN 501DAHLE, JESSICA

102 - BOYD, WI 500SIMMONS, BERI

103 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 500MARTINEZ, JONATHAN

104 - CLEARFIELD, UT 499ANDERSON, SEAN

105 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 499MITCHELL, CHANNDA

106 - MILILANI, HI 499PURA, ALEC

107 - KANSAS CITY, KS 499REYNOLDS, AISLIN

108 - CENTRAL SQ, NY 499HEYDEN, SPENCER

109 - WAIPAHU, HI 499HEW, IAN

110 - PAMPA, TX 498BOYD, OLIN

111 - NAMPA, ID 498ECKMAN, ALICIA

112 - CONSTANTIA, NY 498ASHLEY, KAYLA

113 - MCLOUTH, KS 497TAYLOR-PUCKETT, OLIVIA

114 - HONOLULU, HI 497LEE, KRISTIN

115 - CLEARFIELD, UT 497SULLENS, ALEC

116 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 497REED, ALEXANDER

117 - CLEARFIELD, UT 496HAMBY, JASON

118 - HONOLULU, HI 496OBATAKE, CHRISTIE

119 - FARMINGTON, MN 495L HEUREUX, COURTNEY

120 - ANNAPOLIS, MD 495ANNA, ZACKERY

121 - DEMING, NM 495GUERRERO, JOSHUA

122 - SELMA, CA 495GARCIA, SARAH

123 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 494RAEL, CHRIS

124 - STOKESDALE, NC 494BYRD, MATTHEW

125 - MEXICO, MO 494GREEN, JEFFERSON

126 - EUREKA, CA 494GRABEN, DILLON

127 - HONOLULU, HI 494HO, RANDON

128 - DE PERE, WI 493DUNCANSON, CAYLIE

129 - UNIONTOWN, OH 493OLDER, GARY

130 - LIVE OAK, CA 493CARTER, JAYCEE

131 - BOZEMAN, MT 493DINCAU, TANA

132 - SAINT LOUIS, MO 492PERKINSON, WILLIAM

133 - STONEVILLLE, NC 492FRAZIER, KATHY

134 - HARLINGEN, TX 492BARRON, JORGE

135 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 491LEWIS, JESSE

136 - MANHATTAN, MT 491ROE, IVAN

137 - MILILANI, HI 490SANEISHI, LANCE

138 - ALBANY, OR 490KARSTENS, DRAKE

139 - TONGANOXIE, KS 489LUTZ, JOSEPH

140 - FLEMING ISLAND, FL 489BRANDON, SARAH

141 - FORT MILL, SC 489HAMPTON, BRIAN

142 - SPRINGFIELD, MO 488YING, WESLEY

143 - STRASBURG, VA 488DIPAOLA, TAYLOR

144 - BOISE, ID 487BALKOVIC, JOSEPH

145 - NEW MARKET, MD 486ZAYBEKIAN, RYAN

146 - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA 485JACKSON, ANTHONY

147 - GERMANTOWN, MD 485MOREY, ANNA

148 - CUMBERLAND, RI 485COMASTRA, ANTHONY

149 - CHARLOTTE, NC 485WILLIS, CHARLES

150 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 484HANLEY, COREY

151 - MADISON, NC 484GILMORE, THOMAS

152 - SELMA, CA 484GUTIERREZ, ISSAC

153 - DEMING, NM 483CAMACHO, RITA

154 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 483GARDETTO, JOE

155 - KENTON, OH 482HEILMAN, DANYEL

156 - HONOLULU, HI 482OBATAKE, JAIMIE

157 - BROOKS, GA 481PENDLETON, AARON

158 - GALLOWAY, OH 481SLANE, REBEKAH

159 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 481HERNANDEZ, DOMINC

160 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 480SHAH, SANIR

161 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 480BRITZ, TYLYNNE

162 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 479RINALDI, JOSHUA

163 - PALMYRA, PA 479WARGO, CULLEN

164 - SELMA, CA 479FREET, HARRISON

165 - CLIVE, IA 478REINTEL, MATT

166 - KANSAS CITY, KS 478REYNOLDS, HANNAH

167 - CLEVELAND, NY 478GELNETT, KYLE

168 - BELGRADE, MT 477LENRGAR, ASHLEY

169 - HONOLULU, HI 477KWOCK, NOAH

170 - BOZEMAN, MT 477NELSON, MARANDA

171 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 477GARDETTO, NICK

172 - SELMA, CA 477CENDEJAS, GABRIELA

173 - ANNAPOLIS, MD 475MOY, NATHAN

174 - MERIDEN, KS 475PEARSON, TANA

175 - HONOLULU, HI 475LAM, KELLY

176 - SPRINGVILLE, UT 474NIELSEN, KAITLYN

177 - OLATHE, KS 474GARDNER, SCOTT

178 - ORLAND, CA 474MANGUM, TREVOR

179 - KANNAPOLIS, NC 474COCHRAN, KELSEY

180 - BOZEMAN, MT 474YAGER, RACHEL

181 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 474FLEMING, STEVE

182 - POTOMAC, MD 474ZHANG, ALEXANDER

183 - LEXINGTON, NC 473IGLESIAS, LIBNI

184 - OLNEY, MD 473CARROLL, ANNE

185 - CHARLOTTE, NC 472WILLIAMS, SARAH

186 - MORRISTOWN, MN 471DAHLE, NICOLE

187 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 471STRUNK, MIGUEL

188 - KENTON, OH 471HOOD, HALEY

189 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 471WEELDREYER, ERICK

190 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 471SACKOS, THEODORE

191 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 470BROWN, JACK

192 - VALLEY FALLS, KS 470BRINK, TRISTEN

193 - LEXINGTON, NC 470TAYLOR, TYREE

194 - MIDDLEBURG, PA 469SMITH, JESSICA

195 - VALLEJO, CA 469TRUMM, DOUGLAS

196 - WOONSOCKET, RI 468RICKSON, BENJAMIN



National Ranking

197 - HONOLULU, HI 468HATA, NADIA

198 - GREENLEAF, WI 467SAENGER, DALE

199 - HUEYTOWN, AL 466BANKS, SARAH

200 - LEXINGTON, NC 466SANCHEZ, R

201 - HARTVILLE, OH 464DELAGRANGE, ROBERT

202 - GREEN BAY, WI 464HALL, DANIEL

203 - ANOKA, MN 464FREEMAN, LAUREN

204 - EMMETT, ID 464LEEPER, CODY

205 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 464LOPEZ, TIMMY

206 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 464GRIJALVA, ALEJUNDRO

207 - AIEA, HI 463LOUI, MICHAEL

208 - DE PERE, WI 463REYNOLDS, SHYANNE

209 - FLEMING ISLAND, FL 463GAYNE, MITCH

210 - HONOLULU, HI 463HATA, JUSTIN

211 - DE SOTO, KS 462ZIMMERMAN, BRYCE

212 - BLOOMER, WI 462NEWTON, TREVOR

213 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 462ARIAX, DEANNE

214 - LIBERTYTOWN, MD 462TRUMBULL, DAVID

215 - HARLINGEN, TX 461GARCIA, JUAN

216 - EDINA, MN 461KOSTUCH, THOMAS

217 - HONOLULU, HI 461RODAN, DEAN

218 - INDIAN TRAIL, NC 460MENDIETA, ESTEBAN

219 - GROVE CITY, OH 460SPAULDING, BRANDEN

220 - HARLINGEN, TX 460PENA, AMERICO

221 - MEXICO, MO 459BIBLES, BLAKE

222 - BLOOMER, WI 459BRANDT, JOHANN

223 - SUTTER, CA 459ZERKOVICH, LAUREN

224 - HARRISBURG, PA 459ORDILLE, KYLE

225 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 458NUNN, ASHLEY

226 - SOMERVILLE, TX 457MYERS, MADISO DANIELLE

227 - OTSEGO, MN 457LAWSON, ZACHARY

228 - SPANISH, UT 457STAHELI, DALLIN

229 - CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 457GAUGER, MICHAEL

230 - AIEA, HI 457KUBO, SIENA

231 - EUREKA, CA 457CARLIN, TREVOR

232 - HARLINGEN, TX 457MITCHELL, IRMA

233 - PHARR, TX 456OVIEDO, FERNANDO

234 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 456CLAYBURN, WILLIAM

235 - HONOLULU, HI 456LAU, TIFFANY

236 - CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 456KRISTA, SAMANTHA

237 - BELGRADE, MT 455LAMBETH, SYDNEY

238 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 455TORRES, GABRIEL

239 - MC LOUTH, KS 454MCCLELLAND, KENNY

240 - PAMPA, TX 453POOLE, DALLON

241 - SELMA, CA 453LOPEZ, DANIEL

242 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 452MC GINNIS, THOMAS

243 - COLUMBUS, OH 450HOUSEHOLDER, NATHAN

244 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 450DONIO, TONY

245 - KEOKUK, IA 450WYKOWSKI, DEION

246 - BOZEMAN, MT 449MOBLEY, BRYSON

247 - CENTRAL SQUARE, NY 449MILLERT, JOE

248 - SWEET HOME, OR 448STUTZMAN, DILLON

249 - YUBA CITY, CA 448ALMEIDA, BIANCA

250 - SACRAMENTO, CA 448HEU, KELLY

251 - SAN JUABN, TX 447GARCIA, DAVID

252 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 447VIGIL, CODY

253 - SELMA, CA 447SINGH, KAHWALJIT

254 - CHARLOTTE, NC 447WILLIAMS, GEORGE

255 - SENOIA, GA 447LAUZON, GLEN

256 - ROCKVILLE, MD 446SMITH, JEREMY

257 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 446MURVIN, SEAN

258 - CENTRAL SQ, NY 446FOSTER, NIGEL

259 - COLUMBUS, OH 444MC GEEHAN, THOMAS

260 - NEW MARKET, MD 443BRADLEY, TRACE

261 - GROVE CITY, OH 442STEIN, ALEXANDER

262 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 442REESE, MAKAYSIA

263 - FOREST LAKE, MN 442LEE, MIKAYLA

264 - BELGRADE, MT 442KORTHAS, MADDISON

265 - SUPERIOR, MT 441BOYCE, LUKE

266 - CROSS JNCT, VA 440MULLINS, BRIDGET

267 - HUEYTOWN, AL 440BANKS, JORDAN

268 - KENTON, OH 440FORD, CATIE

269 - GROVE CITY, OH 440MC GINNIS, CHARLES

270 - HARLINGEN, TX 440MARTINEZ, JOHNNY

271 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 439BRANT, AARON

272 - INDIAN TRAIL, NC 439HO, BRYRON

273 - RICHMOND, TX 438HARRIS, BRICE

274 - SACRAMENTO, CA 436XIONG, MAI KHA

275 - PHARR, TX 436DE LA FUENTE, JORDY

276 - JACKSONVILLE, FL 436JONES-MARCANTEL, NOLA

277 - CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 436LEHMANN, EMILY

278 - LIVONIA, MI 435BOHLEN, CAITLYN

279 - MANVILLE, RI 435COOK, DEVIN

280 - JACKSONVILLE, FL 435FRANCK, DWAYNE

281 - SENOIA, GA 435DENNIS, BRANDON

282 - EUREKA, CA 434KAHOALII, KAYLA

283 - SACRAMENTO, CA 433VANG, MAI TIA

284 - LEXINGTON, NC 433BUSH, SAMUEL

285 - MANVILLE, RI 433CERBO, AARON

286 - JACKSONVILLE, FL 433OLIVER, NICHOLAS

287 - GLEN CARBON, IL 433WILDE, BRENNAN

288 - CATONSVILLE, MD 430BARK, ELIZABETH

289 - OREM, UT 429NIELSON, ATALI

290 - NEW MARKET, MD 429CHAPMAN, ERIK

291 - CORNING, CA 428GOSS, BRYCE

292 - STOKESDALE, NC 428WALLACE, CODY

293 - LEBANON, OR 427TAYLOR, DUSTY

294 - INDIAN TRAIL, NC 427MENDIETA, MATIAS

295 - FORTUNA, CA 427COMER, RYAN

296 - HONOLULU, HI 426SAITO, ROBERT

297 - WILLOWS, CA 425EHORN, CAITLIN

298 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 425ANDERSON, MICHAEL

299 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 422BACA, DERIK

300 - SACRAMENTO, CA 421VUE, DIER

301 - SELMA, CA 421PRENDIZ, ERRIK

302 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 420GARCIA, LISA

303 - SALEM, UT 420DAVIDSON, KERRI

304 - YUBA CITY, CA 419DOCKREY, BRANDON

305 - TIJERAS, NM 419FERDINAND, SHELBY

306 - GREENLEAF, WI 418HETTMANN, EMILY

307 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 417WILDER, LAUREN

308 - HARLINGEN, TX 417SOSA, VICTOR

309 - MC LOUTH, KS 414WHITMIRE, HARLEY

310 - LEXINGTON, NC 413LAMBETH, DAVID

311 - TOME, NM 413LUCERO, ROBYN

312 - BOISE, ID 412DIEHL, TYLER

313 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 412KINNEY, CAMERON

314 - SILVER SPRING, MD 409MARAVILLA, FRANKLIN

315 - ERWIN HEIGHTS, NC 409STEWART, JASON

316 - BOSQUE FARM, NM 408SHAVER, DEVLON

317 - MERIDEN, KS 407EMERY, JODY

318 - HARRISVILLE, RI 407FINCH, SAMUEL

319 - SELMA, CA 404ZACARIAS, MARISOL

320 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 404BUSBY, JUSTIN

321 - EUREKA, CA 400BANVELOS, JACKIE

322 - BREWERTON, NY 399RENNA, ANTHONY

323 - CADOTT, WI 398BORNTRAGER, BLAKE

324 - ORLAND, CA 398WHITLOCK, BRAYTON
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325 - 397WILSON, MATTHEW

326 - MERIDIAN, ID 396VAN PATTEN, MACKENZIE

327 - WILLIAMS, CA 395MANOR, LINCOLN

328 - CENTERVILLE, MN 395CHEVALLIER, COLETTE

329 - MERIDEN, KS 394PEARSON, AMBER

330 - STRASBURG, VA 394HIMELRIGHT, STEWART

331 - CUMBERLAND, RI 394CARREIRO, EMILY

332 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 393MADISON, MICHAEL

333 - BOISE, ID 393CANTRELL, DANIEL

334 - ROSEVILLE, MN 393ROBINSON, CAITLIN

335 - CORNING, CA 392SMITH, ANDREW

336 - ROCKVILLE, MD 391SMITH, TREVOR

337 - CORNING, CA 390ONIONS, RYAN

338 - VALLEY FALLS, KS 389WINTER, TAEGAN

339 - YUBA CITY, CA 388MCFARLAND, LUKE

340 - ELK MOUND, WI 387HALL, JOSHUA

341 - AKRON, OH 387KOVACH, JOSH

342 - BURNSVILLE, MN 387EWERT, SARAH

343 - CANTON, OH 387LALIBERTE, SPENCER

344 - BREWERTON, NY 387RENNA, DOMINIC

345 - SYRACUSE, UT 386SAVOIE, KINCAID

346 - UNIONTOWN, OH 386MILLER, NOLAN

347 - MAPLE GROVE, MN 385KISCH, KAMILLA

348 - CORNELL, WI 384RYAN, BRIARROSE

349 - OAKDALE, MN 384GRODE, TESSA

350 - CARTHAGE, NC 383BROOKS, ALIYAH

351 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 383MCMURTRY, DONNIE

352 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 382SULLIVAN, TYLER

353 - SWEET HOME, OR 382BARBER, ADAM

354 - JACKSONVILLE, FL 382PENDERGRAFT, WILLIAM

355 - SUPERIOR, MT 381PARKIN, CELEIN

356 - THOMASVILLE, NC 381GARRIS, ALEXIS

357 - LEXINGTON, NC 381LOPEZ, NESHMA

358 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 380MOYA, RAUL

359 - ANOKA, MN 377TASCHUK, GRACE

360 - DE PERE, WI 377BODEN, LAUREN

361 - SPRING VALLEY, WI 375LARSON, HANK

362 - YUBA CITY, CA 375SHINTAKU, HEIDI

363 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 375CORTEZ, NOEL

364 - BREESE, IL 374NIEDBALSKI, MYLES

365 - CORNELL, WI 373MORROW, JACOB

366 - NEWNAN, GA 372WILLIAMS, MARSHALL

367 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 372SANTILLANES, GILBERTO

368 - NEW WINDSOR, MD 371STRAKNA, ED

369 - MOUNT AIRY, MD 371MULLEN, MAX

370 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 371GRICE, NATHAN

371 - SUPERIOR, MT 371DONALLY, MARY GRACE

372 - BARTONVILLE, IL 370PITZER, MARK

373 - YUBA CITY, CA 369WRIGHT, BRANDON

374 - PELHAM, AL 367CURREN, SELINA

375 - SHREWSBURY, PA 367BAUGHMAN, KENDON

376 - HASTINGS, NY 367PERICHO, CHRISTOPHER

377 - YUBA CITY, CA 365STERLING, JENNIFER

378 - JACKSONVILLE, FL 364BACHELLER, DANIELLE

379 - HARLINGEN, TX 362GONZALEZ, ROLANDO

380 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 361LYNN, ERIC

381 - MIDDLETON, ID 361EDGETT, MARY

382 - HARTVILLE, OH 360ZEIGER, BENJAMIN

383 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 360VARGO, TAHLEE

384 - INDIAN TRAIL, NC 359THUNDERBURKEM, CALIB

385 - GREEN BAY, WI 359CORNELIUS, PRESLEY

386 - SALEM, UT 359DAVIDSON, BENJAMIN

387 - SPRING VALLEY, WI 351HAYES, JENNIFER

388 - WASECA, MN 351DAHLE, VICTORIA

389 - MOUNT AIRY, MD 351STEIG, DUSTIN

390 - CLARKSBURG, MD 350BLACK, SEAN

391 - BONNER SPRINGS, KS 349TUCKER, BLAKE

392 - MERIDIAN, ID 347VAN PATTEN, JASPER

393 - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA 347LLOYD, JACOB

394 - CUMBERLAND, RI 346COMASTRA, DANIEL

395 - SPRINGVILLE, UT 345NIELSEN, CHRISTIAN

396 - EAU CLAIRE, WI 343REX, SAM

397 - BUTLER, MD 343PARKS, JOHN

398 - EUREKA, CA 341KHANG, SUEMENG

399 - BOZEMAN, MT 339MCAULIFFE, ELLIOTT

400 - OREM, UT 338NIELSEN, JORDEN

401 - SUTTER, CA 338DINGLER, CAMERON

402 - JACKSONVILLE, FL 335MILES, MILTON

403 - WEST MONROE, NY 335ROMANO, NICOLA

404 - THOMASVILLE, NC 334AGUILAR, JOSE

405 - EDEN PRAIRIE, MN 333JERICH, LUKE

406 - MARYSVILLE, CA 333EBY, KARSON

407 - LINDSTROM, MN 331GROSHENS, MEGAN

408 - YUBA CITY, CA 330WRIGHT, JACK

409 - EDWARDSVILLE, IL 328GONZALEZ, JENNEFFER

410 - PINEHURST, NC 327BONVILLE, MARK

411 - BLOOMER, WI 327PETERSON, AARON

412 - JACKSONVILLE, FL 320CARVER, PAIGE

413 - O'FALLON, IL 318LORING, JAMES

414 - CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 314LEHMANN, PARKER

415 - THE WOODLANDS, TX 312WHITT, MAEGAN

416 - RILEYVILLE, VA 311JOHNSTON, JACOB

417 - SPENCER, NC 304MC GROW, ETHAN

418 - SPENCER, NC 302NICHOLAS, RALPH

419 - COLUSA, CA 300AHOLA, NADINE

420 - CROSS JUNCTION, VA 297PEARRELL, BRIAN

421 - EAU CLAIRE, WI 296WATTS, TYLER

422 - COLFAX, WI 295HOMANN, DAKOTA

423 - THOMASVILLE, NC 287ROMERO, MIGUEL

424 - JACKSONVILLE, FL 285PRUDE, JA SHAUN

425 - YUBA CITY, CA 279OATES, TANNER

426 - MONROVIA, MD 278MONDONEDO, RYAN

427 - YUBA CITY, CA 274OATES, BRENDAN

428 - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 271BRANDENBURG, JONATHAN

429 - SPRING VALLEY, WI 271LARSON, GRACE

430 - ONEONTA, AL 270HUIE, HANNAH

431 - COON RAPIDS, MN 268LEROY, MATTHEW

432 - HEALDSBURG, CA 262BRYANT, JACK

433 - CROSS JNCT, VA 261MULLINS, HUNTER

434 - MERIDIAN, CA 256CAPAUL, JULIANA

435 - CORNING, CA 253SMITH, ROY

436 - CORNING, CA 252BODINE, BRAD

437 - MARYSVILLE, CA 249EBY, KATELYNN

438 - CADOTT, WI 243WURZER, CHRISTIAN

439 - ORLAND, CA 236BAILEY, TANNER

440 - GERMANTOWN, MD 236WHITE, JAKE

441 - STRASBURG, VA 232HIMELRIGHT, MICHELLE

442 - PAMPA, TX 229KENNEDY, WALKER

443 - BALDWINSVILLE, NY 227HUNT, CHRISTIAN

444 - FULTON, NY 224ROGERS, TROY

445 - YUBA CITY, CA 220DEWITT, BROOKE

446 - SPENCER, NC 211HOLMES, JUSTIN

447 - THE WOODLANDS, TX 207WHITT, TYLER

448 - YUBA CITY, CA 203HEACOCK, CHLOE

449 - YUBA CITY, CA 202LEE, VIOLET

450 - CENTERVILLE, MN 199CHEVALLIER, ALEX

451 - CORNING, CA 194LINNET, WYATT

452 - SAN JUAN, TX 181MANCHACA, CESAR



National Ranking

453 - COLUMBUS, MT 173COOKINGHAM, ISAAC

454 - SALISBURY, NC 122MYERS, CODY

455 - PINSON, AL 120GOCHEE, CASON

456 - SPRING VALLEY, WI 113HAYES, MICHELLE

457 - BALDWINSVILLE, NY 104BABCOCK, WARREN



NRA JUNIOR SPORTER AIR RIFLE POSITION
2011 Indoor National Team Championships

Official Results Bulletin - Teams Total Teams:  73

National Champion

Five Special AwardsVENTURE CREW 123 ALOHA
HONOLULU, HI

2117

PAIKAI, KEANU 544

TUSCANO, JORDAN 533

INOUYE, KRISTY 527

MATHRE, PETER 513

2ND Place DILLON, MTBEAVERHEAD SHOOTERS 2074

3RD Place KANSAS CITY, KSWYANDOTTE CTY 4-H 2040

4TH Place MANVILLE, RIMANVILLE SPORTSMAN CLOUB 2001

5TH Place MERIDIAN, IDMERIDIAN OPTIMIST CLUB 1975

Junior Team Category - Award Winners 20 - Teams

4 Special Awards2102GALLATIN CO 4-H SHARPSHOOTERS
BOZEMAN, MT

Category
Champions

NELSON, TICER 534
HOLLIDAY, TREY 533
WIRTZ, NICHOLE 528
SCOTT, ROBERT 507

Intermediate Junior Team Category - Award Winners 12 - Teams

4 Special Awards2061POST 435 XMEN
RICHFIELD, MN

Category
Champions

DUPEY, CONNOR 527
EWERT, ELIZABETH 522
SKROGSTAD, NICOLAS 517
L HEUREUX, COURTNEY 495

Sub-Junior Team Category - Award Winners 8 - Teams

4 Special Awards1966PALMYRA SPROUTS
PALMYRA, PA

Category
Champions

LLOYD, CALEB 512
KLEINFELTER, MITCHELL 506
WARGO, CULLEN 479
SMITH, JESSICA 469

JROTC Team Category - Award Winners 29 - Teams

4 Special Awards2117CALVART NJROTC A
PRINCE FERDERICK, MD

Category
Champions

CLOUD, RACHEL 540
TRUJILLO, MICHAEL 533
BROWN, ASHLEY 533
NICHOLAS, STEPHEN 511

2ND Place OAKGROVE, MNLONG RANGERS 1934

3RD Place DEPERE, WIBROWN COUNTY HOT SHOTS 1 1933

2ND Place SPANISH FORK, UTSPRINGVILLE JRC 1900

2ND Place ALBUQUERQUE, NMELDORADO HS TEAM 1 2114

3RD Place ALBUQUERQUE, NMVOLCANO VISTA A 2070

4TH Place CLEARFIELD, UTCLEARFIELD HS AFROTC 2040

5TH Place MEXICO, MOMISSOURI MILITARY ACADEMY 1 2038



Scholastic Team Category - Award Winners 4 - Teams

4 Special Awards1981SUTTER GOLDEN GIRLS
SUTTER, CA

Category
Champions

MEDLIN, CASSIE 523
UPPAL, CHRISTINAH 506
CARTER, JAYCEE 493
ZERKOVICH, LAUREN 459

TEAM RANKINGS - NRA JUNIOR SPORTER AIR RIFLE POSITION

Scholastic Category Team Ranking

1 - SUTTER GOLDEN GIRLS SUTTER, CA 1981

2 - CENTRAL SQ HS RED HAWKS CENTRAL SQ, NY 1924

Junior Category Team Ranking

1 - VENTURE CREW 123 ALOHA HONOLULU, HI 2117

2 - GALLATIN CO 4-H SHARPSHOOTERS BOZEMAN, MT 2102

3 - BEAVERHEAD SHOOTERS DILLON, MT 2074

4 - WYANDOTTE CTY 4-H KANSAS CITY, KS 2040

5 - MANVILLE SPORTSMAN CLOUB MANVILLE, RI 2001

6 - MERIDIAN OPTIMIST CLUB MERIDIAN, ID 1975

7 - CHARLOTTE R & P 1 CHARLOTTE, NC 1965

8 - LEXINGTON RED 1947

9 - MID PACIFIC GUN CLUB HONOLULU, HI 1920

10 - IWLA ROCKVILLE MONTGOMERY, MD 1912

11 - MINERAL CO 4-H SHOOTING SPTS SUPERIOR, MT 1911

12 - COWETA PAPER PUNCHERS SHARPSBURG, GA 1878

13 - TEAM GATEWAY FLEMING ISLAND, FL 1820

14 - CHARLOTTE R & P 2 CHARLOTTE, NC 1818

15 - MOORE CTY WILDLIFE CLUB PINEHURST, NC 1733

16 - LEXINGTON BLUE LEXINGTON, NC 1700

17 - EAU CLAIRE RIFLE CLUB EAU CLAIRE, WI 1594

18 - THOMASVILLE BULLDOGS THOMASVILLE, NC 1411

19 - TEAM LEE JACKSONVILLE, FL 1366

20 - NORTH ROWAN HS SPENCER, NC 939

Intermediate Junior Category Team Ranking

1 - POST 435 XMEN RICHFIELD, MN 2061

2 - LONG RANGERS OAKGROVE, MN 1934

3 - BROWN COUNTY HOT SHOTS 1 DEPERE, WI 1933

4 - CHIPPEWA 4-H IJ A TEAM STANLEY, WI 1877

5 - GALLATIN CO 4-H SHARPSHOOTERS IJ BOZEMAN, MT 1865

6 - JEFFERSON CTY 4-H MCLOUTH, KS 1836

7 - MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS ANDOVER, MN 1787

8 - BROWN CTY HOT SHOTS 2 DEPERE, WI 1621

9 - MANVILLE 2 MANVILLE, RI 1608

10 - CHIPPEWA 4-H IJ B TEAM STANLEY, WI 1531

11 - POSEIDON MKS UNIT BLAINE, MN 1304

12 - MCGC KATS MORRIS, AL 1197

Sub-Junior Category Team Ranking

1 - PALMYRA SPROUTS PALMYRA, PA 1966

2 - SPRINGVILLE JRC SPANISH FORK, UT 1900

3 - GALLATIN CO 4-H SHARPSHOOTERS SJ BOZEMAN, MT 1893

4 - ARPC RIFLE TEAM ALBANY, OR 1747

5 - CENTRAL SQ MAROON JS CENTRAL SQ, NY 1599

6 - SEITZLAND GOOFY GOOBERS SEVEN VALLEYS, PA 1542

7 - CHIPPEWA 4-H SJ A TEAM STANLEY, WI 1320

8 - BALDWINSVILLE POST 113 PHOENIX, NY 555



Scholastic Category Team Ranking

3 - MID-PAC GREEN HONOLULU, HI 1922

4 - PUNHOU GOLD HONOLULU, HI 1911

JROTC Category Team Ranking

1 - CALVART NJROTC A PRINCE FERDERICK, MD 2117

2 - ELDORADO HS TEAM 1 ALBUQUERQUE, NM 2114

3 - VOLCANO VISTA A ALBUQUERQUE, NM 2070

4 - CLEARFIELD HS AFROTC CLEARFIELD, UT 2040

5 - MISSOURI MILITARY ACADEMY 1 MEXICO, MO 2038

6 - LA CUEVA I ALBUQUERAUE, NM 2037

7 - KENTON HS JROTC KENTON, OH 2023

8 - DEMING HS DEMING, NM 2018

9 - ANNAPOLIS BLUE ANNAPOLIS, ND 2017

10 - ELDORADO HS ALBUQUERQUE, NM 2013

11 - MCMICHAEL NC 953 MAYODAN, NC 1993

12 - SELMA HS MCJROTC SELMA, CA 1980

13 - VOLCAND VISTA B ALBUQUERQUE, NM 1961

14 - LA CUEVE III ALBUQUERQUE, NM 1937

15 - LA CUEVA HS II ALBUQUERQUE, NM 1934

16 - MISSOURI MILITARY ACADEMY 2 MEXICO, MO 1875

17 - HARLINGEN HS CARDINALS JROTC 1 HARLINGEN, TX 1870

18 - VOLCAND VISTA C ALBUQUERQUE, NM 1847

19 - ELDORADO HS 3 ALBUQUERQUE, NM 1826

20 - VALLEY 1 ALBUQUERQUE, NM 1782

21 - SELMA GOLD MCJROTC SELMA, CA 1781

22 - EUREKA NJROTC LOGGERS EUREKA, CA 1778

23 - LINGANORE HS NJROTC FREDERICK, MD 1762

24 - HIGHLAND ALBUQUERQUE, NM 1757

25 - MUNCH KINS SACREMENTO, CA 1738

26 - VALLEY 2 ALBUQUERQUE, NM 1627

27 - ELDORADO HS 4 ALBUQUERQUE, NM 1627

28 - PSJA BEAR RIFLES SAN JUAN, TX 1520

29 - HARLINGEN HS CARDINALS 2 HARLINGEN, TX 1219



National Ranking - All Teams 

2117HIVENTURE CREW 123 ALOHA1 - 

2117MDCALVART NJROTC A2 - 

2114NMELDORADO HS TEAM 13 - 

2102MTGALLATIN CO 4-H SHARPSHOOTERS4 - 

2074MTBEAVERHEAD SHOOTERS5 - 

2070NMVOLCANO VISTA A6 - 

2061MNPOST 435 XMEN7 - 

2040KSWYANDOTTE CTY 4-H8 - 

2040UTCLEARFIELD HS AFROTC9 - 

2038MOMISSOURI MILITARY ACADEMY 110 - 

2037NMLA CUEVA I11 - 

2023OHKENTON HS JROTC12 - 

2018NMDEMING HS13 - 

2017NDANNAPOLIS BLUE14 - 

2013NMELDORADO HS15 - 

2001RIMANVILLE SPORTSMAN CLOUB16 - 

1993NCMCMICHAEL NC 95317 - 

1981CASUTTER GOLDEN GIRLS18 - 

1980CASELMA HS MCJROTC19 - 

1975IDMERIDIAN OPTIMIST CLUB20 - 

1966PAPALMYRA SPROUTS21 - 

1965NCCHARLOTTE R & P 122 - 

1961NMVOLCAND VISTA B23 - 

1947LEXINGTON RED24 - 

1937NMLA CUEVE III25 - 

1934MNLONG RANGERS26 - 

1934NMLA CUEVA HS II27 - 

1933WIBROWN COUNTY HOT SHOTS 128 - 

1924NYCENTRAL SQ HS RED HAWKS29 - 

1922HIMID-PAC GREEN30 - 

1920HIMID PACIFIC GUN CLUB31 - 

1912MDIWLA ROCKVILLE32 - 

1911MTMINERAL CO 4-H SHOOTING SPTS33 - 

1911HIPUNHOU GOLD34 - 

1900UTSPRINGVILLE JRC35 - 

1893MTGALLATIN CO 4-H SHARPSHOOTERS SJ36 - 

1878GACOWETA PAPER PUNCHERS37 - 

1877WICHIPPEWA 4-H IJ A TEAM38 - 

1875MOMISSOURI MILITARY ACADEMY 239 - 

1870TXHARLINGEN HS CARDINALS JROTC 140 - 

1865MTGALLATIN CO 4-H SHARPSHOOTERS IJ41 - 

1847NMVOLCAND VISTA C42 - 

1836KSJEFFERSON CTY 4-H43 - 

1826NMELDORADO HS 344 - 

1820FLTEAM GATEWAY45 - 

1818NCCHARLOTTE R & P 246 - 

1787MNMINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS47 - 

1782NMVALLEY 148 - 

1781CASELMA GOLD MCJROTC49 - 

1778CAEUREKA NJROTC LOGGERS50 - 

1762MDLINGANORE HS NJROTC51 - 

1757NMHIGHLAND52 - 

1747ORARPC RIFLE TEAM53 - 

1738CAMUNCH KINS54 - 

1733NCMOORE CTY WILDLIFE CLUB55 - 

1700NCLEXINGTON BLUE56 - 

1627NMELDORADO HS 457 - 

1627NMVALLEY 258 - 

1621WIBROWN CTY HOT SHOTS 259 - 

1608RIMANVILLE 260 - 

1599NYCENTRAL SQ MAROON JS61 - 

1594WIEAU CLAIRE RIFLE CLUB62 - 

1542PASEITZLAND GOOFY GOOBERS63 - 

1531WICHIPPEWA 4-H IJ B TEAM64 - 

1520TXPSJA BEAR RIFLES65 - 

1411NCTHOMASVILLE BULLDOGS66 - 

National Ranking - All Teams 

1366FLTEAM LEE67 - 

1320WICHIPPEWA 4-H SJ A TEAM68 - 

1304MNPOSEIDON MKS UNIT69 - 

1219TXHARLINGEN HS CARDINALS 270 - 

1197ALMCGC KATS71 - 

939NCNORTH ROWAN HS72 - 

555NYBALDWINSVILLE POST 11373 - 


